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SCALE 1:250

Proposed Site Plan WASTE WATER TO PUBLIC 

PROPOSED BUILDING 

LEGEND
SITE BOUNDARY 

RAIN WATER TO EXISTING LAND DRAIN

SITE AREA = 0.0973 Ha

WATER CONNECTION TO PUBLIC MAINS

House (1B 2P) -
 Private Open

Space  (56m 2)

Apartment (1B 2P) -
 Private Open

Space  (9.5m 2)

House (2B 4P) -
 Private Open
Space  (78m 2)

House (2B 4P) - Private
Open Space  (55.5m 2)

Proposed House

Proposed Terraced Housing

Tarmac driveway
and parking

Concrete post and timber fence
panel dividing garden walls

Outline of existing dwelling
to be demolished

New site entrance

Site boundary in red

Rendered masonry
boundary walls

Rendered masonry
boundary walls
(1.8m high)

75.90
    PROPO.FFL

76.35
    PROPO.FFL

76.575
    PROPO.FFL

77.80
    PROPO.FFL

dwelling shall exceed the minimum requirements.

77.10

75.86

77.65

77.35

77.50

Apartment (1B 2P) -
 Private Open

Space  (24m 2)

Concrete post and timber
fence panel garden wall

Front walls of 0.5m high to be
built using reused stone from
demolished stone wall

CONCRETE POST AND BASE WITH TIMBER
'HIT AND MISS' FENCING PANELS

PERMEABLE PAVING

75.89

75.48

77.30

77.17

78.5

78.0

77.65

  76.579.00

77.00
    PROPO.FFL

76.35

75.65

77.50

77.80

75.86

77.70

External concrete stairs

SHARED PEDESTRIAN / VEHICULAR ACCESS SPACE

WOOD BARK FLOWER BEDS

Tarmac shared space

LOCATION OF
PUBLIC SITE
NOTICE

1B

2A

3C

4D

5D

6D

283.84m

240.24m

2660.61m 2717.04m

Grid 1 Horizontal Illuminance (lux)

Grid 2 Horizontal Illuminance (lux)

Results Grid 2
Eav

Emin
Emax

Emin/Emax
Emin/Eav

 11.65
  8.09
 14.80
  0.55
  0.69

Results Grid 1
Eav

Emin
Emax

Emin/Emax
Emin/Eav

  8.59
  3.06
 21.20
  0.14
  0.36

Using new locations indicated on the drawing plotted
All wattages with CLO Active & Dimming Profile 2A 12am to 6am

@Various mounting height, MF = 0.76 & 0.83
(E3/E4 zone 6yr clean)

Lantern A - 5Klm DX51 31W 3000K
Lantern B - 3.2Klm DW50 18W 3000K

Lantern C - 1.65Klm Bollard 15W 3000K
Lantern D - 6Klm DW50 42W 4000K

Grid 1 P3, Grid 2 C4.
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